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2025 
 
Fri., Dec. 5      TBD   KACC Quarterly Meeting   
Sat., Dec. 6      Garden City Community College 
 
Tues., Dec. 9      4:00 p.m.  Combined Study Session/Regular Board Meeting
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building 
 
Thurs., Dec. 11     5:30 p.m.  President’s Holiday Social  
       Shafer Gallery 

 
2026 

 
Tues., Jan. 13       4:00 p.m.  Study Session followed by Tri-board dinner mtg.
       F30 (lower level, FA Bldg)/L-116, Cavanaugh Rm. 
 
Thurs., Jan. 15    7:30 a.m.  KACC Donuts with Legislators 
       Capitol, Topeka, KS 
 
Tues., Jan. 27       4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb 10        4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb 24        4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Mar 10        4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Mar 24        4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Apr 14        4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Apr 28        4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., May 1     Noon   PTK All-Kansas Academic Recognition 
       Butler Community College, El Dorado, KS 
 
Tues., May 12        4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., May 15     7:00 p.m.  Commencement – Barton Campus 
       Gymnasium 
 
Tues., May 26        4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
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Wed., May 27     1:00 p.m.  Commencement – Ft. Leavenworth 
       Lewis and Clark Auditorium 
 


